
ő 
 
  

Starters 

Watermelon consome, mozzarella, cherry (L,V) 

Goulash soup 

Salmon teriyaki, horse radish cream, cherry, salad (G) 

Duck liver pate, brioche, strawberry jam, salad (G, L) 

Caesar salad, chicken breast (G, L) 

Caesar salad, prawns (G, L)  

Mains 

Fried cod, pak choi, lemon celery cream, cauliflower, shittake (L) 

Duck breast, thyme polenta, marinated fennel with dill, redcurrant (L) 

Veal onglet, mashed potatoes, fried spring vegetables, jus (L) 

Mushroom tagliatelle, king oyster mushroom, parmesan, arugula (G, L, V) 

Caesar salad, chicken breast (G, L) 

Caesar salad, prawns (G, L) 

Bistro Burger  

Desserts 

Floating island, coconut egg white, lime (L) 

Sour cherry, mascarpone, pistacchio  

 

1.690,- / 5,2 € 

1.990,- / 6,12 € 

1.990,- / 6,12 € 

2.390,- / 7,35 € 

1.890,- / 5,81 € 

2.090,- / 6,43 € 

 

 

3.990,- / 12,27 € 

3.490,- / 10,73 € 

5.990,- / 18,43 € 

2.990,- / 9,2 € 

3.590,- / 11,04 € 

3.890,- / 11,96 € 

3.590,- / 11 € 

 

 

1.290,- / 3,96€ 

1.490,- / 4,58€ 

(L) contains lactose (G) contains gluten (V) vegetarian 

Sparkling 

Teleki Tradíció 

Pinot Noir, Villlány, H 

Zardetto Prosecco Porta Monticano Extra Dry 

Glera, Valdobbiadene, It 

Ruinart R de Ruinart 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, NV, Champagne, Fr 

Hungarian white wines 

Bistro Rizling 

Olaszrizling, Rajnai Rizling, 2018, Badacsony, H 

Bott Frigyes Sauvignon Blanc 

Sauvignon Blanc 2018 Komárom SK 

Légli Chardonnay  

Chardonnay, 2018, Balatonboglár, H 

Holdvölgy Vision    

Furmint, Hárslevelű, Kabar, 2017, Tokaj, H 

Centurio Szőlőbirtok, Ludányi Balázs 

Szürkebarát, 2018, Mátra, H 

Barnabás Furmint  

Furmint, 2017, Somló, H 

Rosé 

Pátzay Rosé    

Merlot, 2018, Badacsony H 

Marrenon Petula Rosé  

Syrah, Grenache, 2018, Provence Fr 

Hungarian red wines 

Pastor Kadarka 

Kadarka, 2016, Szekszárd, H 

Bencze Birtok Pinot Noir 

Pinot Noir, 2015, Badacsony, H 

2HA Tabunello enomatic 

Sangiovese, 2017, Badacsony, H 

Luka Enikő Kékfrankos  

Kékfrankos, 2018, Sopron, H 

Teleki Redy 

Syrah, Portugieser 2018, Villány, H 

Tűzkő Merlot  

Merlot, 2013, Tolna, H 

Sweet wines 

Hold & Holló Sweet 

Furmint, Hárslevelű, 2009, Tokaj-Hegyalja H 

Chateau Cloche Szamorodni 

Furmint, Sárgamuskotály, Hárslevelű, 2014, Tokaj-Hegyalja H 

Chateau Cloche Aszú 6 Puttonyos 

Furmint, Sárgamuskotály, Hárslevelű, 2012, Tokaj-Hegyalja H 

1.300,- 

4,3 € 

1.500,- 

4,6 € 

3.600,- 

11 € 

 

6.600,- 

22 € 

8.950,- 

27,53€ 

24.700,- 

76 € 

 

900,- 

2,7 € 

1.500,- 

4,6 € 

1.490,- 

4,58 € 

1.790,- 

5,5 € 

1.590,- 

4,89 € 

1.550,- 

4,76 € 

 

5.150,- 

15,84 € 

6.990,- 

21,5 € 

8.850,-  

27,23 € 

10.950,- 

33,69 € 

9.500,- 

29,23 € 

10.250,- 

31,54 € 

 

1.200,- 

3,69 € 

1.390,- 

4,27 € 

 

6.990,- 

23,3 € 

8.990,- 

29,63 € 

 

1.150,- 

3,83 € 

1.500,- 

4,6 € 

1.900,- 

5,8 € 

1.950,- 

6 € 

1.350,- 

4,15 € 

1.450,- 

4,46 € 

 

6.990,- 

21,5 € 

8.950,- 

27,53 € 

12.450,- 

38,3 € 

12.000,- 

36,9 € 

7.850,- 

24,15€ 

8.000,- 

24,6 € 

60ml        100ml        500ml        750ml 

 

 

 

 

1.350,- 

4,15 € 

 

1290,- 

3,96 € 

1890,- 

5,8 € 

 

 

 

 

 

6900,- 

21,23 € 

22900,- 

70,46 € 

 

8390,- 

25,81 € 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aperitif 4 cl 

Campari 

Aperol 

Unicum 

Unicum Plum  

Fernet Branca 

Liqueur 4 cl 

Kahlúa 

Bailey’s  

Cointreau 

Chambord 

Ramazotti Sambuca 

Disaronno Amaretto   

Italicus 

Chartreuse green 

Vermouth 8cl 

Mancino Rosso         

Mancino Ambrato 

Gin 4cl 

Greater Than 

Opihr  

Opera 

Elephant sloe 

Tanqueray 10 

Hendrick’s 

Monkey 47 

Tequila - Mezcal 4cl 

Corralejo Blanco 

Corralejo Reposado 

Corralejo Anejo 

Gusano Rojo Mezcal 

Vodka 4cl 

Russian standard o. 

Stolichnaya Elit 

Grey Goose 

 

1.190,- / € 3,66 

1.190,- / € 3,66 

1.190,- / € 3,66 

1.190,- / € 3,66 

1.290,- / € 3,96 

 

1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.790,- / € 5,5 

1.290,- / € 3,96 

1.490,- / € 4,5 

1.990,- / € 6,1 

2.150,- / € 6,6 

1.950,- / € 6 

2.190,- / € 6,7 

1.150,- / € 3,53 

1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.750,- / € 5,3 

2.390,- / € 7,3 

2.390,- / € 7,3 

2.190,- / € 6,7 

2.890,- / € 8,9 

 

2.190,- / € 6,7 

2.290,- / € 7 

2.390,- / € 7,35 

1.890,- / € 5,8 

 
1.390,- / € 4,3 

2.550,- / € 7,8 

2.390,- / € 7,35 

 

1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.590,- / € 4,9 

1.590,- / € 4,9 

3.790,- / € 11,66 

3.490,- / € 10,7 

1.790,- / € 5,5 

 

Rum,cachaca  4cl 

Bacardi Carta Blanca       

Ypioca cachaca 

Plantation original dark 

Sailor Jerry spiced 

Angostura 1824 

Ron Zacapa 23y 

Plantation Pineapple 

Pálinka 4 cl 

Márton és Lányai 
Pear 
Apple 
Cherry 
Strawberry 
Rapsberry 

Cognac, Calvados 4 cl 

Hennessy V.S. 
Remy Martin V.S.O.P 
Jean Fillioux Cigar Club 
Christian Drouin La Blanche 

Pisco 

Capel Reservado      

Whiskey/Whisky 

Scotch 4cl 

Johnnie Walker Black Label  
Monkey Shoulder    
Ardbeg 10 Y 
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12y 

Irish 4cl 

Jameson Black Barrel 
Connemara 

Japanese 4cl 

Nikka From the Barrel 
Togouchi 9Y  

American 4cl 

Maker’s Mark        
Jack Daniel's 
Woodford 

2.090,- / € 6,4 
2.090,- / € 6,4 
2.090,- / € 6,4 
2.990,- / € 9,2 
3.990,- / € 12,3 

 

2.050,- / € 6,3 
2.890,- / € 8,9 
6.990,- / € 21,5 
1.690,- / € 5,2 

 

1.490,- / € 4,6 

2.190,- / € 6,7 
1.190,- / € 3,66 
2.550,- / € 7,8 
3.190,- / € 9,8 

 

2.800,- / € 8,6 
2.390,- / € 7,3 

 

2.090,- / € 6,4 
2.090,- / € 6,4 

1.890,- / € 5,8 
1.690,- / € 5,2 
3.190,- / € 9,8 

Draught Soproni 0,25 / 0,4L 

Heineken bottled 0,5L 

Heineken 0% bottled 0,33L 

First Craft Ugly Sweater 

Full bodied double NEIPA, siky and soft, but with high 
alcohol 

First Craft Karaoke Star 0,33L 

Four hops and a big amount of balt made this 
characteristic double IPA 

BudaPrés Hoppy Cider 0,33L 

Strongbow apple 0,33L 

The Beertailor Porter 0,33L 

First Craft Belga wheat 0,33L 

Desperados 0,33L 

Soproni raspberry 0,5L 

Soproni Naturzitrone 0,0% 0,33 L  

 
Home made beverages 

Classic Lemonde 0,5L 

Soft drinks 

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7up 0,25L  
Canada Dry, Orange, Tonic 0,25 L 
Fever Tree 0,2L 
Indian Light / Mediterranean 
Red Bull 0,25 
Normal / Light 
Natura kristály water 0,33L 
Still / sparkling 
DérJuice 0,33L 
Apple / Apple-blackcurrant / Apple-peach/ Sour Cherry 
BigTom tomato juice 0,15L  

Coffee – Tea 

Espresso / Macchiato 
Double espresso / Macchiato 
Cortado 
Americano 
Flat white 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Tea: 
-Black tea(English Breakfast) 
-Green tea (Green Himalajian) 
-Ginger breeze (Lemongrass, ginger, mint, sweetroot) 

Beers 
690,- / 990.- € 2,1 / € 3,1 

1.190,- / € 3,66 

890,- / € 2,73 

1.650,- / € 5,1 

 

 

1.650,- / € 5,1 

 

 
1.390,- / € 4,3 

1.190,- / € 3,66 

1.790,- / € 5,5 

1.650,- / € 5,07 

1.190,- / € 3,6 

1.190,- / € 3,6 

1.190,- / € 3,6 

 1.090,- / € 3,35 

 
790,- / € 2,43 
790,- /€  2,43 
1.090,- / € 3,35 
 
990,- / € 3,1 
 
690,- / € 2,1 
 
1.290,- / € 3,96 
 
750,- / € 2,3 

740,- / € 2,27 
840,- / € 2,6 
840,- / € 2,6 
840,- / € 2,6 
940,- / € 2,9 
940,- / € 2,9 
1.040,- / € 3,2 
1.090,- / € 3,35 


